Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Accurate Analytical, lab tests

Airgas USA LLC, repair

All Star Pest Contro, extermin
Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, equip
Amazon Capital Servi, food/provisions
Amazon Capital Servi, mag/books
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
American Bar Associa, dues
Arapahoe County Sher, serve notice
Asbe, Ken, twp officer

Bauer Built Tires In, repair

Bauer Built Tires In, tires/tubes
Benjegerdes, Karl, twp officer

Black Plumbing & Hea, freight

BMC Aggregates LC, granular
Bolton & Menk Inc, tile lines
Bremer County Audito, autopsies
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, parts

Brothers ACE 3 LLC, supplies
Brown, Michael R, twp officer

C G Co Emergency Man, contribution
Carrier Access IT LC, consult

Carrier Access IT LC, software

Cash, Todd, twp officer

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
CenturylLink, telephone

Charles City Foster, contribution
City of Mason City, contribution
City of Mason City, utilities

Clear Lake Public Li, contribution

428.20
20.00
951.61
50.00
2,735.05
948.24
52.42
12.39
246.51
255.00
46.00
18.76
50.40
102.40
10.05
4,307.50
4,889.07
17,554.50
2,076.03
62.12
21.99
10.72
16,309.75
4,625.00
693.00
9.38
181.86
146.44
950.00
24,280.25
155.25
12,249.75
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Clear Lake Sanitary, utilities
Community Kitchen Of, contribution
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Control Print Creati, supplies
Crisis Intervention, contribution
Custom Concrete Cont, plow/blad
Diamond Mowers Inc, tires/tubes
Discover, meals/mileage
Electronic Engineeri, repair

EWS LLC, repair

Exceptional Persons, other serv
Family Connections, other serv
Flatness, Christophe, supplies
Francis Lauer, contribution
Franklin Rec, utilities

Frontier Communicati, telephone
Ginapp, Lori, meals/mileage
Gordon, Tennis, twp officer
Hancock County Coop, fuels
Hawkeye Auto Body, repair
HEALTHCAREfirst, software

Heiar, Thomas, meals/mileage
Hinrichs, Gene, twp officer
Hogan Bremer Colonia, funeral
Hunt, Roger, twp officer

Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, fuels

IA State Sheriffs &, training

lowa County Attorney, dues

lowa Public Health A, dues

lowa State Medical E, autopsies

43.24
2,000.00
3,149.66

925.00
1,500.00
450.00
993.05
447.18
58.00
239.65
5,852.29
17,026.73
1,385.96
1,750.00
89.97
158.47
236.57
6.03
2,335.68
200.00
227.90

56.28

26.80
2,000.00

6.03
75.00
47.76

625.00
1,029.00
500.00
2,076.63
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lowa State Universit, training

Jenks, David Matthew, supplies

JG Uniforms Inc, supplies

Just, David, twp officer

K & W Electric Inc, building remodel

Kingland Constructio, building construct

L & M Boiler Systems, repair
Landfill of North lo, ditch
Landfill of North lo, repair
Landfill of North lo, tile lines
Lee, Laverne, twp officer

Lewis, Sarah, twp officer
Lockwood, Josh, mailing

Luett, David, twp officer

Mail Services LLC, mailing

Mail Services LLC, printing
Martin Marietta Mate, blading
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Youth Tas, contribution
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mediacom, supplies

Memorial Park Cemete, funeral
Menards, equip

Menards, parts

Meservey Public Libr, contribution
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities
MidWest Wheel Compan, equip
MidWest Wheel Compan, repair
NAPA Auto Parts, equip

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

NAPA Auto Parts, safety items

10.00
165.00
210.49

21.44

13,300.00
14,361.65
1,467.38
328.00

98.60
184.00

29.48

26.80

19.15

12.06

1,606.59
528.20
569.75

1,154.37

1,875.00

50.08
357.17

1,000.00

49.99
170.63

2,913.75
848.78

10.44

67.12

11.49

30.17

6.69
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National Sheriffs As, dues

NAWS Inc, supplies

Newman, David, twp officer
NIACOG Housing Trust, contribution
North Central Intern, parts

North lowa Area Comm, contribution
North lowa Pristine, repair
Northern lowa Therap, freight
Northern Lights Home, contribution
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
NuWay-K&H Co-op, utilities

ODP Business Solutio, supplies
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pingel, Pamela, meals/mileage
Pitney Bowes Global, Lease - Office Equipment
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Pluralsight LLC, training

Pope, Wayne, twp officer

Prairie Energy Coope, utilities
Prestholt, Delanie, meals/mileage
Prevent Child Abuse, training
Pritchard's Lake Che, parts
Pritchard's Lake Che, repair
Rasmuson, Matthew, twp officer
Retired Senior Volun, contribution
River City Roller Ci, public ed
Rockwell Public Libr, contribution
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Router12 Networks LL, telephone
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine

250.00
104.60
17.42
1,250.00
461.01
1,250.00
90.00
6,035.00
1,250.00
14,703.40
751.30
303.00
546.40
248.75
251.25
520.05
5,045.00
1,737.00
6.70
204.63
750.93
150.00
749.61
832.96
24.12
1,500.00
1,000.00
4,828.00
90.00
90.00
190.48
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SHI International Co, equip
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight
Shred Right, printing

Skyline Salt Solutio, sand/chem

Sliger, James, meals/mileage

Sponsored Programs A, Evidence-Based Data Collection/Research-

Sponsored Programs A, freight
Stiles, Jennifer, meals/mileage
Stille, Curtis, twp officer

Sutcliffe, Gary, twp officer
Swaledale Public Lib, contribution
Sweeney Court Report, legal
Thomas, Dylan J, legal

Thornton Public Libr, contribution
Truck Center Compani, parts
Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal
VanWall Equipment In, lubricants
VanWall Equipment In, parts
Ventura Public Libra, contribution
Verizon Wireless, telephone
Verizon Wireless, telephone

Visit Mason City Inc, contribution
Watt, Lyle, twp officer

Webster County Publi, other serv
Webster County Sheri, serve notice
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 464,153.82

1,157.77
20,876.00
76.11
2,500.00
206.36
1,000.00
14,000.00
228.40
24.12
6.70
2,342.50
216.96
1,563.00
3,334.25
809.04
240.00
483.73
102.64
4,957.50
40.01
1,003.64
8,750.00
20.10
15,050.00
35.00
147.40
158,299.19
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